175 Jahre Kunstverein

KUNSTSALON /a suite
20./21. April 2002
Kunstmuseum St.Gallen
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Kiinstler

Kobel Alfred
Kobel Ida
Hanimann Alex
Chemelli Angelo
Grau Pascale
Braun Vera
Gross Louis
Com + Com
Hort Anton
Steiger Brino
Borner Hugo
Steffen Walter
Bottini Max
Steiger Johann Ulrich

Breitenmoser Johanna

Fink Andreas
Graf Trudy
Popp Thomas
Thoma Fridolin
Burger Waiter ?

~ ‘Stembrouck Josaf.? -
.Gut Ute

Rohner Hans
Monnier Fernand
Ehrbar Regi
Schelling Daniel
Gloor André
Burger Urs

Baumann Peter

Baumann Peter Hans
Woerner Katharina
Lang Eddi
Burkler David *
Winiger Ursus A.: g

Miiller Hubert
Demarmels Jeanette

Preis

~ SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr. -
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.

900.00

850.00 -

1'500.00
2'800.00
500.00
4'200.00
2'000.00
10'000.00
6'000.00
8'000.00
1'250.00
2'600.00
2'800.00

nur im Duo erhdaitlich

600.c0

1'350.00

2'400.00 .

1'800.00
3'800.00
8'500.00
2'300.00
1'800.00
1'100.00
2'200.00
1'200.00

835.00

2'000.00 .

4'800.00
2'900.00
1'200.00
1'300.00
3'900.00
1'200.00

500.00
8'000.00
1'500.00
2'500.00

Multiple 1-7
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47
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66
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70
71
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74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Thar Willi
Ammann Max
Ghenzi Ernesto
Ghenzi Ernst
Kunz Roger
Reuter Bruno

Guggenheim Gilgi - _

Moser Bruno
Schiess Doris
Koonar Jan

Frei Marianne
Rapuano Sandra
Tschirky Karl
Appenzeller Eva
Sik Ota Dr.
Bosshard Matthias
Schmid Jakob
Kaser Jan

Aepli Georgette
Kimin Ruth
Soldati Ferruccio™:
Germersdorf Ursula
Walch Martin®
Ruff Martin

Rupp Markus
Alpiger Arnold
Banziger Ueli

Kaufmann-Buchel Ellsabeth°

Rohner Stefan

- Nembrini Elisabéth’ i

Giron Manuel
Giger Sibylla“. ¢
Geissberger Maya
Kaeser Jules
Keller Alfons)
Merz Roswitha
Disel René
Schenker Lucie
Schenker Katia
Schenker Anina
Heule Josef

Benz-Bachmann Sanna-Noémi

De Rosa Elisabeth

 Brunner Thomas ‘9

Muller Jonny
Fuchs Maddel

SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
- SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
- SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.

240.00
3'700.00
3'200.00

18'000.00
2'400.00
5'000.00

5'400.00

5'200.00
2'600.00
6'000.00

544.00
1'300.00
8'000.00

900.00
3'000.00
2'000.00
3'800.00

900.00 -

5'500.00
1'500.00
1'350.00
1'850.00
2'500.00
2'500.00
3'500.00
6'000.00
3'000.00
2'900.00
1'200.00
1'900.00
2'222.00

800.00
1'200.00
3'800.00
1'400.00
3'200.00
1'900.00
2'000.00

Nr. 517

zusammen

1'800.00
2'500.00

5'000.00
2'200.00

550.00
3'000.00
1'950.00
1'400.00

3er-Serie




83

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

118 .

119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Baudenbacher Regula
Jenny Jirg?
Mdller Paul
Ambroschutz Fredy Johann
Melliger Rosa
Dirren Eveline
Hefti Charlotte
Gehrer Liz

Graf Max

Muller Sep

Waser Fritz
Isenring Alfons
Bischof Veronika',
Bockle Hubert
Zehnder Susanne-
Meier Marianne
Hauri Martin

Rutz Idda
Schneider Margot
Sabato Daniela
Oeler Priska
Pekarek Marlies?
Lasser Willi
Bruderer Elisa
Regius Beat
Mdller Vera

Kiihne Alexander
Ruckstuhl Max

-‘Rafet Jonuzi
. Bachmayer-Aldo §

Staudacher Norbert
Sonderegger Walter
Edelmann Margrit
Frei Isabelle
Engeler Regula
Bosiger Sven
Hohengasser Anitas
Tsao Hsiang Fa
Rifenacht Peter
Gréassli Walter?
Blchel Bruno
Baumgartner Louise
Kness Simon
Kaufmann Bernhard
Sutter Leo #
Nenning Monica

SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.-
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
- SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.

3'800.00

480.00
3'000.00
6'300.00
2'300.00
3'600.00
1'650.00
2'000.00

500.00
1'800.00

+ 3'400.00

1'750.00°
2'800.00

540.00

520.00
2'700.00

600.00
5'200.00
1'500.00

500.00
3'200.00
1'160.00
2'000.00
5'000.00 -
1'870.00

900.00 -

450.00
4'400.00
1'300.00
3'300.00
2'600.00
2'000.00
1'700.00
1'500.00
2'000.00

1'800.00 -

950.00
9'000.00
6'500.00
3'000.00
1'200.00
1'800.00
2'700.00
6'000.00
2'500.00
2'000.00




129
130
131
132
133

134

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

173

174

Mihletaler Hans

Huber Paul

Peterli Lukas .

Brandl Mark Staff ¢
Beemsterboer Rik
stockerselig= e

Schén Rosmarie

Bucher Eugen

Borasio El Hakim Corinne
Garhe Ahmad

Bosshart Barnabas

Riklin. Frank+:Patrik ®
Riklin Frank +"Patrik - '
Stieger Urs

Kiihner Peter

Fazzi Maura
Scheiwiller-Puronne Irmelie
Frey-Bar Brigitte
Schwizer Heinz® ¢
Diem-Hinterberger Regula
Ammann Karl

hari

Peverelli Teresa

Schiess Hanspeter
Bonane Francescoz;
Stadler Josef

Wiesmann P.

Ritzmann Gerda Gerilu
Ebner Markus

- Thoma Irene

Thaler Michéle

Wirth Hans

Hauenstein Rolf ¢
Harling-Friedrich Elsbeth
Engeli-Klemetti Riitta
Haviva Jacobson

Valgoi Roger

Engler Ursula

Geisser Monika
Nissen-Grosser Johanna
Tagwerker Bernardsy
Cuorad Claire
Uebersax Susi

Galati Turi

Krause Gisela™?
Zimmermann Martin

SFr.  3'700.00
SFr.  3'450.00
SFr.  2'000.00
SFr. 450.00
SFr.  4'500.00
SFr.  1'800.00
SFr.  2'200.00
SFr.  3'080.00
SFr.  1'700.00
SFr.  3'000.00
SFr.  1'500.00
SFr.  1'300.00
SFr.  1'500.00
auf Anfrage
SFr.  10'000.00
SFr.  10'000.00
SFr.  1'200.00
SFr.  2'500.00
SFr.  1'500.00
SFr.  1'800.00
SFr.  3'500.00
SFr.  3'750.00
SFr.  2'800.00
SFr.  2'800.00
SFr.  2'200.00
SFr.  2'600.00
SFr. - . 2'100.00
SFr.  1'200.00
SFr. 750.00
SFr.  1'400.00
SFr.  3'500.00
~ SFr. 800.00
SFr.  1'800.00
SFr.  1'600.00
SFr.  3'000.00
SFr.  1'800.00
SFr.  2'800.00
SFr.  1'500.00
SFr. 800.00
SFr. 850.00
SFr.  1'200.00
SFr.  3'500.00
SFr. 450.00
SFr.  1'900.00
SFr.  4'500.00
SFr. 620.00

einzel je 1500.—-
einzel je 1500.—




175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

- 202
203

204
205
206

207 .

208
209
210
21
212
213
214
215
216
217
218

219

220

Zellweger Gret

Graf Magdalena
Kamm Peter
Thurnherr Edith
Kobler René
Meagher Tim

Dew Peter

Bar Barbara
Dirmaier Friedrich
Hungerbihler Marc
Schoch Werner
Juister Kathrin
Cagienard Fortunat
Jablanovic Dusanka
Bonda Ernst7e
Pumma Boonlert
Ackermann Erika
Méader Helene

- Forster Gabriel

Waidelich Christine
Kappenthuler Luzia Anna
Klein Ute

Schwald Stefan

Moravac Simeun

‘Gantenbein ESther*

Eggenberger Hans'¢
Thomann Hang »
Gamper Hannes
Giorgetta Anita

- KUSPI

Krpan - le Pin Ervin
Kolb Spallo ®

Albrecht Susann
Frehner Nicole
Kappeler Armin

Boppart Maya

De Matos Cunha Sergio
Bosshard Urs
Ouwerkerk Evert

Peters Larry

. Eberle Urs

Ebner Monika
Hugentobler Sonja
Ganz Reinhold
Todesco Luciano
Brauninger Traudi

SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
- SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.

4'000.00
500.00
1'200.00
2'200.00
1'500.00
3'500.00
750.00
450.00
8'000.00
2'800.00
695.00
1'500.00
6'000.00
2'800.00
2'300.00
2'200.00
1'200.00
2'500.00
1'600.00
950.00
500.00
610.00
1'200.00
4'500.00
2'600.00
1'600.00
1'800.00
600.00
780.00
2'200.00
5'500.00
3'600.00
1'500.00
380.00
1'200.00
480.00
3'5600.00
800.00
3'500.00
1'000.00
550.00
500.00
1'400.00
1'800.00
4'500.00
1'350.00




221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239

240 =

241
242
243

244

245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

Rohr Jiirg

Kleger Armin

Fassler Josef

Braun Leo
Rinderknecht Marianne
Rekade Hansjorg
Kircher Dagmar
Bucher Iris
Kammermann Ruth
Graf Jan-Piet

Becker Francis A.
Schneiter Arthur

Flury Renate
Graf-Meyer Kurt
Graf-Meyer Sylvia
Naef Dorisg
Aerne Olaf

Hofer Erwin - ¢

Murer Josi
Guggenbiihler Roland
Ruthemann Kilian
Binting Rita

Widmer Birgit

Vabre Virginie
Schweizer Hadijidj Harlis
Sennhauser Helmut
Weder Gregor
Gratschmaier Wolfgang
Furer Karl A.

Widmer Franz

* Widmer Doris

CKAH
Schlegel Fernande

Méslang Norbert/Guhl Andy

Koller Urs
Bachmann Hansjérg
Miuller H.P.

Defraoui Silvie
Keller Frank ¢
Sulser Ursula

SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.
SFr.

1'200.00

1'800.00
5'800.00 '

1'700.00
3'000.00
1'200.00
1'250.00
1'500.00
2'800.00

750.00

+ 2'000.00

1'800.00
1'700.00
1'500.00
1'400.00
4'000.00
1'070.00
2'500.00
1'200.00
1'600.00
450.00
500.00
700.00
980.00
1'500.00
750.00
2'500.00
1'000.00
2'800.00
2'400.00
2'700.00
700.00
5'000.00
490.00
3'500.00
950.00
1'500.00
900.00
9'000.00
1'600.00

Zusammen




